
 

 
 

 

 
Proposed Residential Trips 2019 – 2022 

 

N.B.  All trips are subject to confirmation and will only run if there is sufficient uptake.   
 

 
Summer Term & Summer Break 2019 (subject to change) 

 

Dates  School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

May 17 - 19 MB CCF: Army Netheravon, Wiltshire 3 days 11-13 £150 No 

May 25 - 28 MB Modern Foreign Languages Paris 4 days 9 £550 No 

June 26 - 27 MB Duke of Edinburgh Swansea 2 days 10 £15 Yes 

June 26 - 27 MB CCF: Army and RAF Salisbury  2 days 12 £15 Yes 

July 1 - 3 MB Geography Orielton, Pembrokeshire 3 days 10 £230 Yes 

July 6 - 13 MB CCF: Army Warcop, Cumbria 8 days 10-11 £85 No 

July 6 - 14 MB Canoe Club Alps, France 9 days 10-13 £500 No 

July 13 - 31 Joint Bi-annual exchange trip Japan 3 weeks 10-13 £1400 No 

July 17 - 23 MB CCF: RAF Fairford, Gloucestershire 7 days 10-13 £15 No 

August 27 - 31 MB Physical Education (Rugby) Vichy, France 5 days 10-12 £800 No 

 
Michaelmas Term 2019 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

September 17 - 20 MB Whole Year group Pembrokeshire 4 days 9 £325 No 

October 18 - 22 MG Modern Foreign Languages Loire Valley, France 5 days 8 £480 No 

October 18 - 22 MB History Belgium 5 days 10-11 £420 No 

October 19 - 26 MB Modern Foreign Languages Nuremberg 8 days 10 £550 No 

October 21 - 26 Joint Geography & History New York 6 days 9-13 £1300 No 

December 6 - 9 MG Modern Foreign Languages Cologne & Bonn 4 days 9 £495 No 

December 13 - 18 Joint Modern Foreign Languages & History Russia 6 days 11-13 £1600 No 



 

 
 

 

 
Lent Term & Easter Break 2020 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

February 14 - 19 MG Music Budapest 6 days 9-12 £1000 No 

February 26 - March 1 Joint Geography Swanage, Dorset 5 days 12 £400 Yes 

March 28 - 31 MG Food Technology Naples 4 days 8 £630 No 

March 29 - April 3 MB Football Spain 6 days 10-11 £1200 No 

March 29 - April 4 MB Music Greece 7 days 8-12 £920 No 

March 30 - April 2 MG History & Modern Foreign Languages Berlin 4 days 10 £525 No 

March 31 - April 7 MG Rowing Seville 7 days - £800-£850 By invitation 

April 14 - 17 Joint Classics Hadrian’s Wall 4 days 10-13 £350 No 

April  MB Rowing  7 days 10-13 £760 By invitation 

 
Summer Term & Summer Break 2020 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

May MG Geography Dorset 3 days 10 £250 Yes 

July  MB Geography Orielton, Pembrokeshire 3 days 10 £230 Yes 

July 5 - 26 Joint Adventure Training Rwanda  22 days 10-11 £3555 No 

July 6 - 13 MB Music  Dresden and Berlin 8 days 7-13 £1050 No 

July  MB CCF: Army  8 days 10-11 £85 No 

July  MB CCF: RAF  7 days 10-13 £15 No 

 
Michaelmas Term 2020 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

September MB Whole Year group Pembrokeshire 4 days 9 £325 No 

October  MG Modern Foreign Languages Loire Valley, France 5 days 8 £480 No 

October  MB History Belgium 5 days 10-11 £420 No 

October Joint Modern Foreign Languages Nuremberg 7 days 10 £560 No 

December MG Modern Foreign Languages Cologne & Bonn  4 days 9 £495 No 



 

 
 

 

 
Lent Term & Easter Break 2021 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

February/March Joint Geography Swanage, Dorset 5 days 12 £400 Yes 

March/April MG History & Modern Foreign Languages Berlin 4 days 10 £525 No 

April MG Rowing Seville 7 days - £800-£850 By invitation 

April  MB Rowing  7 days 10-13 £760 By invitation 

 
Summer Term & Summer Break 2021 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

May MG Geography Dorset 3 days 10 £250 Yes 

July Joint Bi-annual exchange trip Japan 3 weeks 10-13 £1400 No 

July  MB Geography  3 days 10 £230 Yes 

July  MB CCF: Army  8 days 10-11 £85 No 

July  MB CCF: RAF  7 days 10-13 £15 No 

 
Michaelmas Term 2021 (subject to change) 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

September MB Whole Year group Pembrokeshire 4 days 9 £325 No 

October  MG Modern Foreign Languages Loire Valley, France 5 days 8 £480 No 

October  MB History Belgium 5 days 10-11 £420 No 

October Joint Modern Foreign Languages Nuremberg 7 days 10 £560 No 

December MG Modern Foreign Languages Cologne & Bonn 4 days 9 £495 No 

  



 

 
 

 

 
Lent Term & Easter Break 2022 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

February/March MG Geography Swanage, Dorset 5 days 12 £400 Yes 

March/April MG History & Modern Foreign Languages Berlin 4 days 10 £525  

April MG Rowing Seville 7 days - £800-£850 By invitation 

April  MB Rowing  7 days 10-13 £760 By invitation 

 
Summer Term & Summer Break 2022 (subject to change) 

 

Dates School Department Destination Length of Trip Year Group Approx Cost Compulsory? 

May MG Geography Dorset 3 days 10 £250 Yes 

July  MB Geography  3 days 10 £230 Yes 

July  MB CCF: Army  8 days 10-11 £85 No 

July  MB CCF: RAF  7 days 10-13 £15 No 

 


